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ASHRAE lowa Chapter Meetim- C " - 3/26/2025 Meeting Location: Stoney Creek Hotel Conference Center
5291 Stoney Creek Ct, Johnston, IA
# D;JE NAME E-MAIL SIGNATURE TECH|MTG| MEMBER | GUEST| PE | STUDENT
1 Ben A'Hearn bmahearn@gmail.com 0\ bl X x
-
2 Doug Allen doug@setpointmech.com W X
3 Tyler Allison tallison@mechsales.com X
4 Lane Anderson Lane@setpointmech.com X
5 Andrew Bennett judy.r@systemworkslic.com ;A,VL ﬁ/é" X >(
6 Dan Blake dblake@dptgroup.com /) // / % X
7 Joe Borts jborts@mechsales.com X
8 Adam Bunnell Adam.bunnell@designengineers.com ,Zé Z % 1 X /k
9 Ryan Bunnell rbunnell63@gmail.com W X K
10 Jason Chase jason.chase@DLRGROUP.com & X
11 Tim Conrad tconrad@mechsales.com X
12 Tim Conrad tconrad@mechsales.com X
13 Wesley Derrick Wesley.Derrick@victaulic.com X
——
14 Dillan Dwyer ddwyer@mechsales.com % /_? X
15 Peter Ernzen Peter.j.ernzen@imegcorp.com ﬁ}’ L X
4

16 Elijah Gaul elijah.gaul@moderncompaniesinc.com % M X
17 Tim Grossman tgrossman@mechsales.com X
18 Matt Gumm mgumm@bbsae.com W/ X X
19 Josh Herman jherman@mechsales.com ( X
20 Joe Howard howardj@TheBakerGroup.com X
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21 Jay Jasper jay.jasper@jci.com X
22 Matt Jesson mattj@hvactab.com M / - X
23 Jason Kems jkems@woodmaninc.com ‘ 7= g X P
24 Curtis Klaassen curtkxr@msn.com 7 v | X L i
25 Tyler Knutson tyler.knutson@isginc.com X o g
26 Emmett Konrad ekonrad@bbsae.com X \/
27 Emmett Konrad ekonrad@bbsae.com X
28 Alan Langley alangley@cannondesign.com C 2 X ™~
29 Joel Logan jlogan@willdan.com /Z/ Z /_2,,;, X A/
30 Joel Logan jlogan@uwilldan.com /4 X
31 MIKE MCCARTY michael.j.mccarty@imegcorp.com Q ﬂ/ﬂ Z X ><
32 John Meredith k69gto@gmail.com m X |
33 AJ Meyer aj@setpointmech.com o X
34 Luke Miller Imiller@mechsales.com X
35 Chris Nelson cnelson@shive-hattery.com X
36 Cory Newell coryn@durantem.com W /W X
37 Joe Nielsen nielsenj@thebakergroup.com ’// X
38 Joe Nielsen nielsenj@thebakergroup.com X
39 Collin O'Brien COLLIN.OBRIEN@ISGINC.COM X
40 Matt Peters matt.peters@setpointmech.com 4’17 M W X
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41 Gelvinn Pluas gpluas@shive-hattery.com X
42 Laura Price Iprice@mechsales.com X
43 Brian Rausch BRIAN.RAUSCH@WALDINGER.COM g — M/ X x
44 Chad Raymer craymer@mechsales.com (JA R"\-\/ X >[
45 Michael Skallerud mike@vhfsales.com "\ X
46 Brian Steffens bsteffens@shive-hattery.com M-::; X )<
47 Jason Steinbock jsteinbock@willdan.com W X X
48 Matthew Sweeney Matthew.sweeney@moderncompaniesinc::om ). X
49 Matthew Swenka mswenka@uwilldan.com %éq A//,, N\ X )(
50 Nick Terhall nick.b.terhall@imegcorp.com Wéw X X
51 Jeff Van Den Top |jeff.vandentop@victaulic.com X
52 Brian VandeVenter |brian.vandeventer@ristandassociates.com o X
53 Gerry Wilwerding gwilwerding@dIrgroup.com Jc (/L_,) X yk’
54 Isaac Wolf isaac.wolf@waldinger.com LLM My X X
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